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Grid Size:

Design Area:

Legend:
Bl 21
BN 2
@Il [21
NI 21
BN 21

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

47W x 47H
3.21" x 3.21" (45 x 45 stitches)

893
600
727
741
947

carnation - It (39 stitches)
cranberry - vy dk (59 stitches)
topaz - vy It (256 stitches)
tangerine - md (263 stitches)

burnt orange (93 stitches)

M 2]
][] [2]
[*I[][2]
Kl 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

919 red copper
3770 tawny - vy It
754 peach - It

310 black
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(85 stitches)
(286 stitches)
(81 stitches)
(213 stitches)





